

## **Binghamton Youth Symphony**



## **Donation Form: 2021-2022 Season**

## **Corporate Sponsorship**

	Please <b>print</b> the company name, as you wish it to appear in the program and to be announced.				
Address					
City	State Zip				
Contact P	erson				
E-Mail _	Phone ( )				
Donations of	of \$2000.00 or higher will be considered a Corporate Sponsorship.				
Benefits	include:				
•	Sponsorships are announced before each concert.				
•	Recognized in each program twice.				
•	Free advertisement in the program for two concerts. ***				
•	8 Complementary Season Tickets (mailed to the contact person listed).				
	Corporate Sponsorship Amount \$				
*** <b>Th</b> e	deadline for advertisements is November 26, 2021. ***				
Plea	ase send your advertisement to <u>bysoads@gmail.com</u> or				
Plea	ase send your advertisement to <u>bysoads@gmail.com</u> or <u>bysoprogram@gmail.com</u>				
Plea					
	bysoprogram@gmail.com				
	bysoprogram@gmail.com  Indicate that the ad is for a Corporate Sponsorship.				
<b>*</b>	Indicate that the ad is for a Corporate Sponsorship.  Full Page, inside ad (7½"h X 4½"w) (included in sponsorship)  checks payable to: Binghamton Youth Symphony Orchestra				
<b>*</b>	hysoprogram@gmail.com  Indicate that the ad is for a Corporate Sponsorship.  Full Page, inside ad ( $7\frac{1}{2}$ "h X $4\frac{1}{2}$ "w) (included in sponsorship)				

BYSO is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. Copies of our most recent annual report may be obtained on request from:

Binghamton Youth Symphony Orchestra, P.O. Box 1235, Binghamton, NY, 13902

or from: New York State Attorney General's Charities Bureau, Attn. FOIL Officer, 120 Broadway, New York, NY, 10271.

<ul><li>BYSO use only —</li></ul>					
Check Number	Amount Received	Date Received	Received by		

